Quartix Holdings PLC

Result of AGM

RNS Number: 7570A Quartix Holdings PLC 28 March 2017

Quartix Holdings plc

("Quartix" or the "Company")

Result of AGM

Quartix Holdings plc, a leading supplier of subscription-based vehicle tracking systems, software and services, announces that at the Annual General Meeting held earlier today all resolutions were duly passed.

For further information, please contact:

Quartix (www.quartix.net) Andy Walters, Managing Director David Bridge, Finance Director

01686 806 663

finnCap (Nominated Adviser and Broker) Matt Goode / Scott Mathieson (Corporate Finance) Stephen Norcross (Corporate Broking)

020 7220 0500

This information is provided by RNS
The company news service from the London Stock Exchange

END

RAGSEAFSAFWSEDD